
 
CAPACIDAD 
SALONES 

 
M2  

 
Aula 

 
Teatro 

 
Tipo U 

 
Cocktail 

 
Banquete 

 
Banquete 
con Baile 

 
Altura 

 
Sta. María 

 

 
269 
 

 

100 

 

 

220 

 

 

50 

 

 

250 

 

 

180 

 

 

110 

 

 

2.80 

 
San Miguel 

 

 
73 

 

30 

 

60 

 

25 

 

75 

 

50 

 

30 

 

2.60 

 
Sta. María 

+ San Miguel 

 
342 
 

 

130 

 

 

280 

 

 

75 

 

 

325 

 

 

220 

 

 

200 

 

 

2.80 

 
Sta. Cristina 

 

 
65 
 

 

30 

 

 

50 

 

 

25 

 

 

65 

 

 

50 

 

 

30 

 

 

3.00 

 
San Julián 

 

 
65 
 

 

30 

 

 

50 

 

 

25 

 

 

65 

 

 

50 

 

 

30 

 

 

3.00 

 
Sta. Cristina 
+ San Julián 

 
129 
 

 

60 

 

 

100 

 

 

40 

 

 

140 

 

 

100 

 

 

60 

 

 

3.00 

 

 


